
Demographics- 2025

Med. HH Income

Population

Households

1 Mile 3 Miles 5 Miles

FAYETTEVILE COMMONS- FAYETTEVILLE, TN

Leasing Info: 
Eric Everett / 615-905-0292 *4 / eric@frontiermgmt.net

Property Highlights:
100% occupancy.

Well-known franchise.
Resides near high traffic

businesses such as Dunkin,
Five Below,  Hardees, and

Walgreens.

1009 Huntsville Hwy, Fayetteville, TN 37334

8,789

$52.8k

3,806

13.6k

$56.5k

5,653

23.8k

$61.4k

9,704


