

## FAYETTEVILE COMMONS- FAYETTEVILLE, TN

1009 Huntsville Hwy, Fayetteville, TN 37334

## Leasing Info:

Eric Everett / 615-905-0292 \*4 / eric@frontiermgmt.net



## **Property Highlights:**

- 100% occupancy.
- Well-known franchise.
- Resides near high traffic businesses such as Dunkin, Five Below, Hardees, and Walgreens.

Demographics- 2025			
	1 Mile	3 Miles	5 Miles
Population	8,789	13.6k	23.8k
Med. HH Income	\$52.8k	\$56.5k	\$61.4k
Households	3,806	5,653	9,704